

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1569 OF 2001

MANDAL REVENUE OFFICER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOUNDLA VENKAIAH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 17/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On the prayer of learned counsel for the parties, the matter is adjourned
by two weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master