

ØITEM NO.132(M)

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1569 OF 2001

MANDAL REVENUE OFFICER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOUNDLA VENKAIAH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 12/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Susant, Adv.for
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.V.S.Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.for
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As agreed between the counsel for the parties, list this
matter after eight weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master